COMMUNITY CENTER
FACILITY RENTAL FEE SCHEDULE

540 C Street | Waterford, CA 95386 | (209) 874-2328

Mon-Thurs

Mon-Thurs

RESIDENT Do A Fri-sun
RENTAL FEE $112.50 $225.00 $450.00
DAMAGE/SECURITY DEPOSIT - NO ALCOHOL $400.00 $400.00 $400.00
DAMAGE/SECURITY DEPOSIT - ALCOHOL $600.00 $600.00 $600.00
PRE-SETUP FEE (If setup is needed evening before event) S 28.00 S 56.00 $113.00
HOURLY (2 hour minimum) S 30.00 S 30.00 N/A
NON-RESIDENT e Fri-sun
RENTAL FEE $600.00 $600.00 $600.00
DAMAGE/SECURITY DEPOSIT - NO ALCOHOL $400.00 $400.00 $400.00
DAMAGE/SECURITY DEPOSIT - ALCOHOL $600.00 $600.00 $600.00
PRE-SETUP FEE (If setup is needed evening before event) $150.00 $150.00 $150.00
NON-PROFIT 1 x per Month | 2 x per Month Weekly P&L’;"?ﬁﬂ’r‘f Fri-Sun Events
RENTAL FEE $200.00 $250.00 $400.00 $30/HR $150.00
DAMAGE/SECURITY DEPOSIT Waived Waived Waived Waived $150.00
CITY OF WATERFORD EMPLOYEE MorThurs | Mor e Fri-Sun
RENTAL FEE S30/HR S30/HR S30/HR
DEPOSIT Waived Waived Waived
RENTAL FEES

The rental fee is due thirty (30) days before the event. Applicants may be subject to eviction, loss of
security deposit, and loss of future facility use privileges if the rental fees are not paid when due. If
date of event is less than thirty (30) days in advance, both the rental fees and the security deposit are

due at the time of application.

SECURITY/DAMAGE DEPOSIT

A security/damage deposit is required in order to confirm the reservation and is payable upon signing
the application. This deposit is refunded approximately two (2) to three (3) weeks after your event,
provided that all facility rules are followed and the facility is left in the same condition it was found
prior to your event. The security deposit must be submitted with the Facility Rental Application in
order to reserve the facility on the requested date.

Payment of rental fees, security deposits and applications made on behalf of a renter by a third-

party will not be accepted.




